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Dauer
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01:00
00:20

Dauer
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:05
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00:25
00:30
00:45

Dauer
00:15
00:30
00:25
00:05
00:30
01:00
00:15
00:30
00:25
00:30

Anderungen vorbehalten

Freitag, 08. August

Session
Freies Training 1
Freies Training

Freies Training 1
Mittagspause
Freies Training 2
Freies Training

Freies Training 2
Zeittraining 1+2
Track Test

Serie
ADAC GT Masters

Briefing

ADAC GT Masters Gentlemen

08:30

Renault Clio Cup Central Europe 10:30

ADAC GT Masters
Formel ADAC

11:00
12:30

Renault Clio Cup Central Europe

ADAC GT Masters

Samstag, 09. August

Session

Zeittraining

Taxifahrten+Pitwalk

Zeittraining
Boxenampel grun
Prasentation
Rennen 1
Siegerehrung
Rennen 1
Rennen 1

Team Taxifahrten

Serie

Renault Clio Cup Central Europe

Formel ADAC

ADAC GT Masters
ADAC GT Masters
ADAC GT Masters
ADAC GT Masters

Renault Clio Cup Central Europe

Formel ADAC

Sonntag, 10. August

Session
Warm Up

Taxifahrten+Pitwalk

Rennen 2
Boxenampel griin
Prasentation
Rennen 2
Siegerehrung
Rennen 2
Rennen 3

Y/ KKRCHER

Serie
ADAC GT Masters

Formel ADAC

ADAC GT Masters
ADAC GT Masters
ADAC GT Masters
ADAC GT Masters

Renault Clio Cup Central Europe

Formel ADAC
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